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EUROPEAN CONTINENTAL SELECTION. FIDE ONLINE WORLD U10-18 RAPID CHAMPIONSHIPS U10 Open
Last update 10.12.2020 12:06:29

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pts. Rk. Group
9 Grooten Tommy 1897 NED 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 42 Open 10
34 Zecha Oscar 1566 NED 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 53 Open 10
26 De Winter Arthur 1987 NED 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 5 10 Open 12
10 FM Han Yichen 2307 NED 1 0 1 ½ 1 0 ½ 4 23 Open 14
24 FM Elgersma Onno 2298 NED 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 35 Open 16
8 IM Vrolijk Liam 2480 NED 1 1 ½ ½ 0 ½ 1 4,5 11 Open 18
26 Huang Luna 1281 NED 1 0 0 0 1 ½ 0 2,5 45 Girls 10
4 Huang Wendy 1860 NED 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 ½ 6 1 Girls 12
30 Maris Lauri 1511 NED 0 ½ 1 0 1 0 ½ 3 35 Girls 12
3 Roebers Eline 2066 NED 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 6 1 Girls 14
27 Verheij Dana 1821 NED 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 39 Girls 14
29 De Zoeten Cato 1881 NED 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 21 Girls 16
26 Duson Robin 1990 NED 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 36 Girls 18

Player overview for ned
Results of the last round for ned

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
7 15 41 Shefer Uri 1461 3 1 - 0 3 Grooten Tommy 1897 9
7 29 34 Zecha Oscar 1566 2 1 - 0 2 Kovacec Tilen 1183 60
7 10 26 De Winter Arthur 1987 4 1 - 0 4 CM Giang Tran Nam 2022 21
7 12 10 FM Han Yichen 2307 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ FM Palchuk Andrii 2149 34
7 16 24 FM Elgersma Onno 2298 3 0 - 1 3 FM Borhy Marcell 2370 15
7 9 8 IM Vrolijk Liam 2480 3½ 1 - 0 3½ IM Ibrahimli Murad 2436 13
7 19 35 Klintsevich Aliaksandra 1197 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Huang Luna 1281 26
7 2 4 Huang Wendy 1860 5½ ½ - ½ 4½ Satanovskaia Evgeniia 1686 10
7 18 30 Maris Lauri 1511 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Zovko Josipa 1359 35
7 1 3 Roebers Eline 2066 6 0 - 1 5 WCM Shubenkova Veronika 1816 28
7 23 27 Verheij Dana 1821 2 1 - 0 2 Stagno Milena 1456 49
7 6 29 De Zoeten Cato 1881 4 0 - 1 4 WFM Dubnikova Anastasia 2154 9
7 19 26 Duson Robin 1990 1 1 - 0 0 Van Den Brink Nienke 1811 33
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Player details for ned

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res.
 Grooten Tommy  1897 NED Rp:1467 Pts. 3

1 45 Kviriashvili Andria 1406 GEO 4 s 0 
2 55 Atanasov Aleksandar 1245 BUL 2 w 1 
3 43 Valdats Reinis 1442 LAT 4 s 1 
4 24 Zheng Harry Z 1685 ENG 3,5 w 1 
5 29 Durucay Uygar 1616 TUR 6 s 0 
6 21 Sowinski Pawel 1767 POL 5,5 w 0 
7 41 Shefer Uri 1461 ISR 4 s 0 

 Zecha Oscar  1566 NED Rp:1217 Pts. 3
1 70 Pakkoutis Nicolas 0 CYP 2 w 1 
2 12 Averin Nikolay 1868 RUS 3,5 w 0 
3 61 Gorkov Kirill 1178 EST 3 s 0 
4 52 Shilon Rahav Eliran 1272 ISR 3 s 0 
5 56 Rajandu Aaron 1233 EST 5 w 0 
6 64 Albu Vlad 1136 MDA 2 s 1 
7 60 Kovacec Tilen 1183 SLO 2 w 1 

 De Winter Arthur  1987 NED Rp:2007 Pts. 5
1 60 Sizov Lev 1221 EST 2 w 1 
2 1 FM Materia Marco 2281 FRA 5 s 0 
3 42 Scherler Julius 1727 SUI 3 w 1 
4 52 Hauchamps Maxime 1464 BEL 3 s 1 
5 15 Magold Filip 2065 ROU 5 w 1 
6 9 CM Volkov Maksim 2163 RUS 5,5 s 0 
7 21 CM Giang Tran Nam 2022 HUN 4 w 1 

FM Han Yichen  2307 NED Rp:2163 Pts. 4
1 44 Albert Markus 1926 GER 3,5 w 1 
2 32 Trofimov Pavel 2163 RUS 4 s 0 
3 46 Mizzi Jack 1901 MLT 2 w 1 
4 25 Marakovits Nico 2214 AUT 4 s ½ 
5 29 CM Taspinar Yanki 2178 TUR 3,5 w 1 
6 18 CM Soderstrom Adrian 2258 SWE 5,5 s 0 
7 34 FM Palchuk Andrii 2149 UKR 4 w ½ 

FM Elgersma Onno  2298 NED Rp:2268 Pts. 3
1 53 Bogdanovics Kirills 1847 LAT 1,5 w 1 
2 7 FM Tadic Stefan 2419 SRB 5 s 1 
3 11 FM Tsvetkov Andrey 2395 RUS 5 w 0 
4 10 FM Dudin Gleb 2395 RUS 4 w 1 
5 14 FM Popov Konstantin 2371 RUS 4,5 s 0 
6 5 IM Ahmadzada Ahmad 2431 AZE 4,5 s 0 
7 15 FM Borhy Marcell 2370 HUN 4 w 0 

IM Vrolijk Liam  2480 NED Rp:2506 Pts. 4,5
1 34 FM Isik Alparslan 2321 TUR 2,5 w 1 
2 23 FM Talu Mircea 2386 ROU 4 s 1 
3 17 IM Sahidi Samir 2407 SVK 5,5 w ½ 
4 5 GM Kozak Adam 2518 HUN 5 s ½ 
5 22 FM Sorensen Hampus 2395 SWE 4 w 0 
6 30 FM Barseghyan Armen Ar. 2362 ARM 4,5 s ½ 
7 13 IM Ibrahimli Murad 2436 AZE 3,5 w 1 

 Huang Luna  1281 NED Rp:1022 Pts. 2,5
1 52 Thornton Hayley 0 MLT 1 s 1 
2 11 Negre Emilie 1482 FRA 4 w 0 
3 51 Saprykava Hanna 0 BLR 3 s 0 
4 42 Pritulina Nadezhda 1065 EST 4 w 0 
5 49 Milovic Sofija 0 MNE 2 s 1 
6 40 Derlich Sarah Sima 1127 DEN 2,5 w ½ 
7 35 Klintsevich Aliaksandra 1197 POL 3,5 s 0 

 Huang Wendy  1860 NED Rp:2013 Pts. 6
1 30 Maris Lauri 1511 NED 3 s 1 
2 19 Guid Taja 1605 SLO 3,5 w 1 
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3 13 Trunz Michelle 1673 GER 4 s 1 
4 8 WCM Maria Lia-Alexandra 1713 ROU 6 w 1 
5 6 Kirtadze Anastasia 1810 GEO 5,5 s ½ 
6 1 Szczotka Klara 1928 POL 4 w 1 
7 10 Satanovskaia Evgeniia 1686 RUS 5 w ½ 

 Maris Lauri  1511 NED Rp:1263 Pts. 3
1 4 Huang Wendy 1860 NED 6 w 0 
2 45 Burssens Maya 1076 BEL 2,5 s ½ 
3 47 Cibulskyte Smilte 1033 LTU 2 w 1 
4 46 Omeri Eklea 1070 ALB 3,5 s 0 
5 43 Davitkova Jovana 1227 MKD 2,5 w 1 
6 24 Sureda Gonzalez Cristina 1565 ESP 4,5 s 0 
7 35 Zovko Josipa 1359 CRO 3 w ½ 

 Roebers Eline  2066 NED Rp:2246 Pts. 6
1 31 Tran Alva Ling 1777 SWE 4 w 1 
2 20 Mihelic Vesna 1872 SLO 4 s 1 
3 14 Kiousi Panagiota 1920 GRE 4 w 1 
4 10 WFM Mikheeva Galina 1943 RUS 4 s 1 
5 2 WCM Starosta Martyna 2094 POL 6 w 1 
6 1 WFM Karacsonyi Kata 2138 HUN 5,5 s 1 
7 28 WCM Shubenkova Veronika 1816 RUS 6 w 0 

 Verheij Dana  1821 NED Rp:1518 Pts. 3
1 55 Lazovic Emilija 1199 SRB 2 w 1 
2 10 WFM Mikheeva Galina 1943 RUS 4 s 0 
3 51 Mosurovic Milena 1428 MNE 3 w 1 
4 15 Siekanska Maria 1919 POL 5 w 0 
5 50 Griksaite Ieva 1444 LTU 3 s 0 
6 41 Ray Hiya 1586 WLS 3 s 0 
7 49 Stagno Milena 1456 MLT 2 w 1 

 De Zoeten Cato  1881 NED Rp:1959 Pts. 4
1 5 WFM Lehaci Miruna-Daria 2188 ROU 4 s 0 
2 44 Kongskov Andrea 1608 DEN 1 w 1 
3 15 WCM Bondareva Daria 2066 RUS 4 s 0 
4 48 Ioannides Liu Alice 1287 CYP 1 w 1 
5 19 Katter Katharina 2028 AUT 4 s 1 
6 18 Ruzic Pia Marie 2029 SLO 4 w 1 
7 9 WFM Dubnikova Anastasia 2154 RUS 5 w 0 

 Duson Robin  1990 NED Rp:1794 Pts. 2
1 7 FM Antova Gabriela 2247 BUL 3 s 0 
2 35 Mihailidou Magdalini 1796 GRE 3 w 1 
3 9 WFM Rudzinska Michalina 2189 POL 4 s 0 
4 23 Ros Alonso Joana 2013 ESP 3 w 0 
5 37 Ravlusevic Evelina 1581 LTU 2 s 0 
6 20 Skaslien Ingrid 2026 NOR 2,5 s 0 
7 33 Van Den Brink Nienke 1811 DEN 0 w 1 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr539277.aspx?lan=1
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